PUPIL FEEDBACK d
Early primary Years - Academic Year 2012

SERVICES

| 11 1 ]

No-one in the school will see your answers

Class:

Please place ONE cross in the box (using black/blue ink), e.g. B , next to the number which best describes how
much you agree with each of the following statements below:

4[] - Yes 3| | - Maybe al |- No

D)

Office
use | My School Yes
Only

339)| 1  This is a good school

Zz
o

86) | 2 I like school

340) | 3 I have friends at school

DDDDl ®

I I I N
I I I N

(328) | 4 I am helped to do lots of PE and games

Office

ue | My Lessons and Teachers

343)| 5 T like my lessons

“9) | 6 Iunderstand my teachers

13) | 7 My teachers help me to work hard
71) | 8 My teachers help me if I'm stuck
65) | 9 T know how to be good in school
05) | 10 T like my teachers

®0) | 11 I know what I am good at

373)| 12 I know what I need to do better
(374) | 13 I am doing my best

(73) | 14 My teachers are kind and friendly

N e s Y Y Y N O O
N Y Y Y N I O
N e s Y Y Y N O O

295) | 15 I have lots of things to play with in school

|| |
(please turn over)

Example School - Early Primary Years - 2012 © QDP Services 2012 Page 1 of 2



Please place ONE cross in the box next to the number which best describes how much you agree with each of the statements.

1|_| - Yes

Office
Use
Only

(141)

(163)

107)

(344)

(392)

(75)

(178)

(297)

(375)

(159)

223)

12

The School Community

2|_| - Maybe

16 I do lots of different things in our school

17 I feel safe at school

18 T know who can help me if I get hurt

19 The other children are kind o me at school

20 T would tell my teachers if other children were unkind to me

21 My teachers are fair to all of us in our class

22  The children at our school are good

23 I can say what I think about our school

24 There are always things to do at lunch and play times

25 The classrooms are clean and tidy

26 I am happy at our school

About Yourself

al | No

0

©

<
o®
)

N Y Y A O OO

D)

z
5

DDDDDDDDDDDl ®

N Y Y A O OO

(188)

I am a:

oor [

What do you like about your school?

What don't you like about your school?

Example School - Early Primary Years - 2012

Thank you

© QDP Services 2012

Page 2 of 2



