PUPIL FEEDBACK Early primary Years - Academic Year 2012



11	1	

No-one in the school will see your answers

Class:

Please place <u>ONE</u> cross in the box (using black/blue ink), e.g. 🔀 , next to the number which best describes how much you agree with each of the following statements below:						
1	- Yes	2 - Maybe	3 - No			
				\odot	<u> </u>	\odot
Office Use Only	Му	School		Yes		No
(339)	1	This is a good school		1	2	3
(186)	2	I like school		1	2	3
(340)	3	I have friends at school		1	2	3
(328)	4	I am helped to do lots of PE and games		1	2	3
Office Use	Му	Lessons and Teachers				
Only (343)	5	I like my lessons		1	2	3
(49)	6	I understand my teachers		1	2	3
(213)	7	My teachers help me to work hard		1	2	3
(71)	8	My teachers help me if I'm stuck		1	2	3
(265)	9	I know how to be good in school		1	2	3
(105)	10	I like my teachers		1	2	3
(50)	11	I know what I am good at		1	2	3
(373)	12	I know what I need to do better		1	2	3
(374)	13	I am doing my best		1	2	3
(73)	14	My teachers are kind and friendly		1	2	3
(295)	15	I have lots of things to play with in school		1	2	3

(please turn over)

_	Please place ONE cross in the box next to the number which best describes how much you agree with each of the statements.						
1∐ - `	Yes	2 - Maybe	3 No				
-		12 2 0	0				
			\odot		⊗		
Office Use Only	The	School Community	Yes		No		
(141)	16	I do lots of different things in our school	1	2	3		
(163)	17	I feel safe at school	1	2	3		
(107)	18	I know who can help me if I get hurt	1	2	3		
(344)	19	The other children are kind to me at school	1	2	3		
(392)	20	I would tell my teachers if other children were unkind to me	1	2	3		
(75)	21	My teachers are fair to all of us in our class	1	2	3		
(178)	22	The children at our school are good	1	2	3		
(297)	23	I can say what I think about our school	1	2	3		
(375)	24	There are always things to do at lunch and play times	1	2	3		
(159)	25	The classrooms are clean and tidy	1	2	3		
(223)	26	I am happy at our school	1	2	3		
<u>A</u> l	bout	Yourself_					
(188)	I am	a: Boy1					
		do you like about your school?					
<u>W</u>	hat •	don't you like about your school?					
		 1					

Thank you